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FEE STRUCTURE

Student’s Copy

Sl. No. Course Name Duration Semester

Total 2,40,000

Semester 1

Semester 2

Semester 3

Semester 4

Semester 5

Semester 6

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

Amount (Rs.)

BBA / BBA (Sports Management) / BBA (Hospital Management) / BBA (Entrepreneurship)
BBA Accountancy, Taxation & Audit / BCA / B.sc In Media Science / B.Sc (Film and Television)

/ B.Sc in Multimedia, Animation and Graphics Design / B.Sc. in Interior Designing

Tuition fees of the Academic Session 2020-2023

1

BBA / BBA
(Sports

Management)
/ BBA

(Hospital
Management)

/ BBA
(Entrepreneurship)
/BBA Accountancy,

Taxation &
Audit/ BCA / B.sc In

Media Science /
B.Sc (Film and

Television)
/ B.Sc in

Multimedia,
Animation and

Graphics Design
/ B.Sc. in

Interior Designing

3 Years

Sl. No. Fees Details

Total

Fees payable at the time of Admission (Which includes first semester fees)

Total Course Fees for 3 Years (Semester fees + One time payment)

45,000

85,000

2,85,000

Amount (Rs.)

1 Development Fees

Admission Fees

Interest Free Security Deposit (Refundable)

Library Fees

2

3

4

20,000

10,000

10,000

5,000

ONE TIME PAYMENTS (To be paid at the time of admission along with 1st semester Fees)

Students will be provided with 2 shirts, 1T-shirt, 2 trousers, 1 cardigan, 1 business suit, 1 tie, 1 bag. They can make the purchase for further require-
ment of college dress by paying the amount. Students will also be able to access all facilities available at the campus. All University charges like 
Registration Fee, Development Fee, and Exam Fee etc. have to be paid by the student, separately to the University as per the notification. 

INSPIRIA KNOWLEDGE CAMPUS



www.inspiria.edu.in Affiliated to MAKAUT

FEE STRUCTURE
B.Sc in Hospitality and Hotel Administration

Sl. No. Course Name Duration Semester

Total 3,30,000

Semester 1
Semester 2
Semester 3
Semester 4
Semester 5
Semester 6

55,000
55,000
55,000
55,000
55,000
55,000

Amount (Rs.)
Tuition fees of the Academic Session 2020-2023

1 3 Years

Sl. No. Fees Details

Total
Fees payable at the time of Admission (Which includes first semester fees)

Total Course Fees for 3 Years (Semester fees + One time payment)

48,000
1,03,000

3,78,000

Amount (Rs.)
1 Development Fees

Admission Fees
Interest Free Security Deposit (Refundable)

Library Fees
Lab Uniform

2
3
4
5

20,000
10,000

10,000
5,000
3,000

ONE TIME PAYMENTS (To be paid at the time of admission along with 1st semester Fees)

B.Sc in
Hospitality and

Hotel
Administration

Student’s Copy

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

Name

Bank Name

Account Number

IFSC Code

Inspiria Knowledge Campus

Axis Bank, Hill Cart Road Branch, Siliguri

915020018738055

UTIB0001403

Cheque/NEFT/RTGS has to be made in favour of Inspiria Knowledge Campus in the above stated details. 

Sl. No.

Sl. No. Fees Details

Course Name Duration Semester

Total 3,00,000

Total
Fees payable at the time of Admission (Which includes first semester fees)

Total Course Fees for 3 Years (Semester fees + One time payment)

60,000
1,10,000

3,60,000

Semester 1
Semester 2
Semester 3
Semester 4
Semester 5
Semester 6

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

BBA (Global Business)

Tuition fees of the Academic Session 2020-2023

1

1 Development Fees
Admission Fees

Interest Free Security Deposit (Refundable)

Library Fees

2
3
4

20,000
25,000

10,000
5,000

BBA
(Global

Business)
3 Years

ONE TIME PAYMENTS (To be paid at the time of admission along with 1st semester Fees)


